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Session 5

FRI 11 OCT 2024   - MORNING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 111  (46-48kg) GUDDI CHD

MUSKAN HAR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL NAVEEN TOKAS RAJ

PUN

HP

UTK

SSCB

SATYANARAYAN

HABIB

KAILASH SHARMA

TUSHAR

SACHIN

28:29

29:28

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

2 112  (46-48kg) JANVI CHURI MAH

ANCHAL SINGH UP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR ANIL ARYA DEL

PUN

GUJ

RAJ

HAR

SAVITA RAWAT

NAMJOT KAUR

NICHOLAS

LALIT RAJPUT

SANDHYA RANA

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

3 113  (46-48kg) KASISH MEHTA HAR

SIMRAN HAR BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL JATIN TOKAS RAJ

SSCB

PUN

HP

UTK

SATYANARAYAN

SACHIN

HABIB

KAILASH SHARMA

TUSHAR

27:30

27:30

26:30

26:30

29:28

RED

BLUE

4 114  (46-48kg) SHIVANGI PAL UP

BHARTI HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB SACHIN DEL

GUJ

RAJ

PUN

UTK

NAVEEN TOKAS

NICHOLAS

LALIT RAJPUT

NAMJOT KAUR

TUSHAR

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

5 115  (50-52kg) NEHA GURJAR HAR

RASHI SHARMA UP

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN NAMJOT KAUR DEL

PUN

HP

RAJ

SSCB

JATIN TOKAS

HABIB

KAILASH SHARMA

SATYANARAYAN

SACHIN

29:28

28:29

30:27

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

6 116  (50-52kg) KHUSHI DEEPAK JADHAV MAH

PRIYANKA GOLD HAR BLUE WP 3:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK TUSHAR PUN

DEL

RAJ

GUJ

SSCB

NAMJOT KAUR

SAVITA RAWAT

LALIT RAJPUT

NICHOLAS

SACHIN

28:28

27:29

26:30

27:29

28:28

RED

BLUE

7 117  (50-52kg) BHUPALI ASM

BHARTI NAGAR HAR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GUJ NICHOLAS PUN

DEL

UTK

HP

RAJ

HABIB

NAVEEN TOKAS

TUSHAR

KAILASH SHARMA

SATYANARAYAN

29:28

29:28

30:27

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

8 118  (50-52kg) SANDHYA DEL

ANSHU HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

RAJ LALIT RAJPUT HAR

DEL

PUN

GUJ

HP

SANDHYA RANA

JATIN TOKAS

NAMJOT KAUR

NICHOLAS

KAILASH SHARMA

27:30

27:30

26:30

26:30

26:30
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Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

9 119  (54-57kg) PRIYA HAR

KIRTI HAR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HP KAILASH SHARMA SSCB

RAJ

UTK

PUN

DEL

SACHIN

SATYANARAYAN

TUSHAR

HABIB

SAVITA RAWAT

30:27

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

RED

BLUE

10 120  (54-57kg) SUMITRA BRAHMA ASM

VISHNU RATHI HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL SAVITA RAWAT PUN

RAJ

DEL

HP

HAR

NAMJOT KAUR

LALIT RAJPUT

NAVEEN TOKAS

KAILASH SHARMA

ANIL ARYA

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

11 121  (54-57kg) SAPNA HAR

SANGEETA RAJ

RED RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HP KAILASH SHARMA SSCB

GUJ

UTK

DEL

HAR

SACHIN

NICHOLAS

TUSHAR

JATIN TOKAS

SANDHYA RANA

20:18

20:16

20:18

20:17

20:17

RED

BLUE

12 122  (54-57kg) MANJU BASUMATARY ASM

SNEHA KUMARI GUPTA JHA BLUE WP 3:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR SANDHYA RANA DEL

PUN

RAJ

HP

HAR

NAVEEN TOKAS

NAMJOT KAUR

LALIT RAJPUT

KAILASH SHARMA

ANIL ARYA

26:30

26:30

29:27

25:30

28:28

RED

BLUE

13 123  (60-63kg) SANJU NAG

SIWI HAR

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SSCB SACHIN GUJ

UTK

RAJ

DEL

HAR

NICHOLAS

TUSHAR

SATYANARAYAN

SAVITA RAWAT

SANDHYA RANA

28:26

28:25

28:26

28:26

28:26

RED

BLUE

14 124  (60-63kg) AMRIT HAR

SARITA SINGH TOMAR MP

RED WP 5:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL JATIN TOKAS PUN

DEL

RAJ

HP

SSCB

NAMJOT KAUR

NAVEEN TOKAS

LALIT RAJPUT

KAILASH SHARMA

SACHIN

29:28

28:29

28:29

29:28

30:27

RED

BLUE

15 125  (60-63kg) DEEPIKA HAR

TANIA CHOUHAN DEL

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN NAMJOT KAUR DEL

UTK

GUJ

RAJ

HAR

JATIN TOKAS

TUSHAR

NICHOLAS

SATYANARAYAN

ANIL ARYA

10:8

10:9

10:8

10:8

10:8

RED

BLUE

16 126  (60-63kg) SARITA RAI UP

MELODY KILONG MAN BLUE WP 4:3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR ANIL ARYA DEL

RAJ

HAR

HP

SSCB

SAVITA RAWAT

SATYANARAYAN

SANDHYA RANA

KAILASH SHARMA

SACHIN

28:29

28:29

28:29

29:28

29:28
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Code
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RED

BLUE

17 127  (66-70kg) SHIWANI JHA

GEETIKA DEL

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

HAR SANDHYA RANA PUN

UTK

GUJ

RAJ

HAR

NAMJOT KAUR

TUSHAR

NICHOLAS

SATYANARAYAN

ANIL ARYA

30:27

28:29

30:27

30:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

18 128  (66-70kg) SUPRIYA DEL

PRANJAL HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

GUJ NICHOLAS DEL

SSCB

HP

UTK

RAJ

NAVEEN TOKAS

SACHIN

KAILASH SHARMA

TUSHAR

LALIT RAJPUT

26:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

19 129  (66-70kg) PRATIBHA HAR

NISHU HAR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UTK TUSHAR DEL

HAR

PUN

RAJ

SSCB

SAVITA RAWAT

SANDHYA RANA

NAMJOT KAUR

SATYANARAYAN

SACHIN

28:29

26:30

27:30

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

20 130  (66-70kg) RAJNI DEL

SANEH HAR BLUE RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

PUN HABIB DEL

GUJ

HP

RAJ

HAR

JATIN TOKAS

NICHOLAS

KAILASH SHARMA

SATYANARAYAN

ANIL ARYA

8:10

8:10

8:10

9:10

8:10

RED

BLUE

21 131  (75-81kg) MAINU RIDONISHA MEG

DIVYA HAR

RED WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

DEL NAVEEN TOKAS HAR

RAJ

HP

PUN

SSCB

SANDHYA RANA

LALIT RAJPUT

KAILASH SHARMA

HABIB

SACHIN

28:28

30:26

30:26

30:26

29:27

RED

BLUE

22 132  (75-81kg) ANJALI PUN

ANJUMAN SHARMA DEL BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

23 133  (75-81kg) SAKSHI RAJ

RITU HAR BLUE WP :

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-

RED

BLUE

24 134  (75-81kg)

NAINA HAR BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

-

-
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LEGEND

Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover WP Win on points
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